A
S
IA
Micro Precision Drills
D420HX-8 超微粒鎢鋼塗層微小徑鑽頭
d
Lc
L

Feed
進給速度
(mm/rev)
RPM
迴轉速度
(min-1)
Feed
進給速度
(mm/rev)
RPM
迴轉速度
(min-1)
Feed
進給速度
(mm/rev)
D420HX-8-1.9 1.9 6,200 0.032 6,200 0.032 5,700 0.030 5,200 0.030 6,200 0.040 6,200 0.060 3,350 0.016
D420HX-8-1.95 1.95 6,000 0.032 6,000 0.032 5,550 0.030 5,050 0.030 6,000 0.040 6,000 0.060 3,250 0.016
D420HX-8-2 2 5,900 0.040 5,900 0.040 5,400 0.036 5,000 0.036 5,900 0.050 5,900 0.060 3,150 0.018
D420HX-8-2.05 2.05 5,750 0.040 5,750 0.040 5,300 0.036 4,800 0.036 5,750 0.050 5,750 0.060 3,100 0.018
D420HX-8-2.1 2.1 5,600 0.040 5,600 0.040 5,150 0.036 4,700 0.036 5,600 0.050 5,600 0.080 3,000 0.020
D420HX-8-2.15 2.15 5,450 0.040 5,450 0.040 5,000 0.036 4,600 0.036 5,450 0.050 5,450 0.080 2,950 0.020
D420HX-8-2.2 2.2 5,350 0.040 5,350 0.040 4,900 0.036 4,500 0.036 5,350 0.050 5,350 0.080 2,900 0.024
D420HX-8-2.25 2.25 5,200 0.048 5,200 0.048 4,800 0.045 4,400 0.045 5,200 0.060 5,200 0.080 2,800 0.024
D420HX-8-2.3 2.3 5,100 0.048 5,100 0.048 4,700 0.045 4,300 0.045 5,100 0.060 5,100 0.080 2,750 0.024
D420HX-8-2.35 2.35 5,000 0.048 5,000 0.048 4,600 0.045 4,200 0.045 5,000 0.060 5,000 0.080 2,700 0.024
D420HX-8-2.4 2.4 4,900 0.048 4,900 0.048 4,500 0.045 4,100 0.045 4,900 0.060 4,900 0.080 2,650 0.024
D420HX-8-2.45 2.45 4,800 0.048 4,800 0.048 4,400 0.045 4,000 0.045 4,800 0.060 4,800 0.080 2,600 0.024
D420HX-8-2.5 2.5 4,700 0.064 4,700 0.064 4,300 0.060 4,330 0.060 4,700 0.080 4,700 0.100 2,550 0.036
D420HX-8-2.55 2.55 4,600 0.064 4,600 0.064 450 0.060 3,850 0.060 4,600 0.080 4,600 0.100 2,500 0.036
D420HX-8-2.6 2.6 4,500 0.064 4,500 0.064 4,150 0.060 3,800 0.060 4,500 0.080 4,500 0.100 2,450 0.036
D420HX-8-2.65 2.65 4,450 0.064 4,450 0.064 4,050 0.060 3,700 0.060 4,450 0.080 4,450 0.100 2,400 0.036
D420HX-8-2.7 2.7 4,350 0.064 4,350 0.064 4,000 0.060 3,650 0.060 4,350 0.080 4,350 0.100 2,350 0.036
D420HX-8-2.75 2.75 4,300 0.072 4,300 0.072 4,000 0.070 3,600 0.070 4,300 0.090 4,300 0.100 2,300 0.050
D420HX-8-2.8 2.8 4,200 0.072 4,200 0.072 3,800 0.070 3,500 0.070 4,200 0.090 4,200 0.120 2,250 0.050
D420HX-8-2.85 2.85 4,100 0.072 4,100 0.072 3,800 0.070 3,400 0.070 4,100 0.090 4,100 0.120 2,200 0.050
D420HX-8-2.9 2.9 4,050 0.072 4,050 0.072 3,700 0.070 3,400 0.070 4,050 0.090 4,050 0.120 2,200 0.050
D420HX-8-2.95 2.95 4,000 0.072 4,000 0.072 3,650 0.070 3,350 0.070 4,000 0.090 4,000 0.120 2,150 0.050
D420HX-8-3 3 4,000 0.072 4,000 0.072 3,600 0.070 3,300 0.070 4,000 0.090 4,000 0.120 2,100 0.050
1. Please work with good rigidity / high precision facilities and collet chuck.
2. Please choose proper cutting fluid.
3. The cutting data is reference value only. Please adjust it according to your real working conditions.

Feed
進給速度
(mm/rev)
RPM
迴轉速度
(min-1)
Feed
進給速度
(mm/rev)
RPM
迴轉速度
(min-1)
Feed
進給速度
(mm/rev)
D420HX-8-0.2 0.2 25,000 0.002 25,000 0.002 25,000 0.002 22,500 0.002 25,000 0.002 25,000 0.003 22,500 0.002
D420HX-8-0.25 0.25 22,500 0.002 22,500 0.002 22,500 0.002 20,250 0.002 22,500 0.002 22,500 0.004 20,250 0.002
D420HX-8-0.3 0.3 20,000 0.003 20,000 0.003 20,000 0.003 18,000 0.003 20,000 0.003 20,000 0.006 18,000 0.003
D420HX-8-0.35 0.35 18,750 0.004 18,750 0.004 18,750 0.004 16,875 0.004 18,750 0.004 18,750 0.008 16,875 0.003
D420HX-8-0.4 0.4 17,500 0.005 17,500 0.005 17,500 0.005 15,750 0.005 17,500 0.005 17,500 0.010 15,750 0.003
D420HX-8-0.45 0.45 16,250 0.005 16,250 0.005 16,250 0.005 14,625 0.005 16,250 0.005 16,250 0.010 14,625 0.004
D420HX-8-0.5 0.5 15,000 0.006 15,000 0.006 15,000 0.006 13,500 0.005 15,000 0.006 15,000 0.013 13,500 0.004
D420HX-8-0.55 0.55 14,750 0.006 14,750 0.006 14,750 0.006 13,275 0.005 14,750 0.006 14,750 0.015 13,275 0.004
D420HX-8-0.6 0.6 14,500 0.007 14,500 0.007 14,500 0.007 13,050 0.006 14,500 0.007 14,500 0.017 13,050 0.005
D420HX-8-0.65 0.65 14,250 0.007 14,250 0.007 14,250 0.007 12,825 0.006 14,250 0.007 14,250 0.018 12,825 0.005
D420HX-8-0.7 0.7 14,000 0.008 14,000 0.008 14,000 0.008 12,600 0.007 14,000 0.008 14,000 0.018 12,600 0.006
D420HX-8-0.75 0.75 13,750 0.008 13,750 0.008 13,750 0.008 12,375 0.007 13,750 0.008 13,750 0.019 12,375 0.006
D420HX-8-0.8 0.8 13,500 0.011 13,500 0.011 13,500 0.011 12,150 0.010 13,500 0.011 13,500 0.020 12,150 0.007
D420HX-8-0.85 0.85 13,000 0.012 13,000 0.012 13,000 0.012 11,700 0.011 13,000 0.012 13,000 0.024 11,700 0.007
D420HX-8-0.9 0.9 12,500 0.013 12,500 0.013 12,500 0.013 11,250 0.012 12,500 0.013 12,500 0.026 11,250 0.008
D420HX-8-1 1 12,000 0.016 12,000 0.016 12,000 0.016 10,800 0.014 12,000 0.016 12,000 0.030 10,800 0.008
D420HX-8-1.05 1.05 11,200 0.016 11,200 0.016 11,200 0.016 10,080 0.014 11,200 0.016 11,200 0.030 10,080 0.009
D420HX-8-1.1 1.1 10,700 0.016 10,700 0.016 10,700 0.016 9,630 0.014 10,700 0.016 10,700 0.030 9,630 0.009
D420HX-8-1.15 1.15 10,250 0.020 10,250 0.020 10,250 0.020 9,225 0.018 10,250 0.020 10,250 0.030 9,225 0.010
D420HX-8-1.2 1.2 9,800 0.020 9,800 0.020 9,800 0.020 8,820 0.018 9,800 0.020 9,800 0.030 8,820 0.010
D420HX-8-1.25 1.25 9,400 0.020 9,400 0.020 9,400 0.020 8,460 0.018 9,400 0.020 9,400 0.036 8,460 0.010
D420HX-8-1.3 1.3 9,000 0.020 9,000 0.020 9,000 0.020 8,100 0.018 9,000 0.020 9,000 0.040 8,100 0.012
D420HX-8-1.35 1.35 8,700 0.024 8,700 0.024 8,700 0.024 7,830 0.022 8,700 0.024 8,700 0.040 7,830 0.012
D420HX-8-1.4 1.4 8,400 0.024 8,400 0.024 8,400 0.024 7,560 0.022 8,400 0.024 8,400 0.045 7,560 0.013
D420HX-8-1.45 1.45 8,100 0.024 8,100 0.024 8,100 0.024 7,290 0.022 8,100 0.024 8,100 0.050 7,290 0.013
D420HX-8-1.5 1.5 7,800 0.024 7,800 0.024 7,800 0.024 7,020 0.022 7,800 0.024 7,800 0.050 7,020 0.014
D420HX-8-1.55 1.55 7,600 0.028 7,600 0.028 7,600 0.028 6,840 0.025 7,600 0.028 7,600 0.055 6,840 0.014
D420HX-8-1.6 1.6 7,350 0.028 7,350 0.028 7,350 0.028 6,615 0.025 7,350 0.028 7,350 0.060 6,615 0.015
D420HX-8-1.65 1.65 7,150 0.028 7,150 0.028 7,150 0.028 6,435 0.025 7,150 0.028 7,150 0.060 6,435 0.015
D420HX-8-1.7 1.7 6,900 0.028 6,900 0.028 6,900 0.028 6,210 0.025 6,900 0.028 6,900 0.060 6,210 0.016
D420HX-8-1.75 1.75 6,700 0.028 6,700 0.028 6,700 0.028 6,030 0.025 6,700 0.028 6,700 0.060 6,030 0.016
D420HX-8-1.8 1.8 6,550 0.032 6,550 0.032 6,550 0.032 5,895 0.029 6,550 0.032 6,550 0.060 5,895 0.016
D420HX-8-1.85 1.85 6,350 0.032 6,350 0.032 6,350 0.032 5,715 0.029 6,350 0.032 6,350 0.060 5,715 0.016
1. Please work with good rigidity / high precision facilities and collet chuck.
2. Please choose proper cutting fluid.
3. The cutting data is reference value only. Please adjust it according to your real working conditions.
4. If RPM is lower the reference value, the Feed rate (fz) and RPM should be reduced by the same proportion.